
                                78th Annual Cowboy Jamboree
                           Stillwater OK, September 27, 2014     
                               TEAM RESULTS: COLLEGE - FEMALE

  1.    36  Oklahoma Baptist                    (  19:28.92  
1:37:24.60   0:44.14)
==================================================
  1      2  Whitney Warfield         19:01.58
  2      4  Miranda Dent             19:14.93
  3      9  Abby Hoover              19:37.58
  4     10  Lauren Wood              19:44.79
  5     11  Katelyn Fritz            19:45.72
  6   ( 20) Johanna Kleinsasser      20:09.13
  7   ( 24) Kaylee Large             20:18.81

  2.    47  El Paso CC                          (  19:35.67  
1:37:58.38   1:07.45)
==================================================
  1      1  Mercy Rotich             18:57.36
  2      6  Andrea Amaro             19:28.12
  3      8  Kayla Pallares           19:34.95
  4     14  Shannon Luevano          19:53.14
  5     18  Elida Pargas             20:04.81
  6   ( 19) Brittany Parga           20:07.82
  7   ( 27) Mindy Rincon             20:31.84

  3.    99  Colorado College                    (  20:08.68  
1:40:43.41   1:15.98)
==================================================
  1      5  Leah Wessler             19:22.91
  2     13  Rebecca Lavietes         19:51.35
  3     25  Allison Crimmins         20:24.52
  4     26  Camille Febvre           20:25.74
  5     30  Patty Atkinson           20:38.89
  6   ( 33) Stefani Messick          20:45.71
  7   ( 34) Katie Sandfort           20:46.93

  4.   105  Central Oklahoma                    (  20:09.01  
1:40:45.06   2:01.70)
==================================================
  1      3  Madison Brown            19:06.03
  2     17  Rebekah Hickman          20:03.93
  3     21  Deven Bond               20:09.27
  4     23  Makayla Miller           20:18.10
  5     41  Sheridan Snider          21:07.73
  6   ( 42) Audrey Campbell          21:08.74
  7   ( 55) Katie Cease              21:50.51

  5.   174  Oklahoma Christian                  (  20:53.39  
1:44:26.96   1:48.75)



==================================================
  1     12  Maci Rich                19:50.23
  2     28  Katherine Ibison         20:33.07
  3     39  Layne Hammer             21:03.79
  4     45  Katharine Jones          21:20.89
  5     50  Sarah Cobb               21:38.98
  6   ( 57) Emily Morton             22:00.60
  7   ( 73) Maria Sargent            22:43.39

  6.   192  Butler CC                           (  21:04.19  
1:45:20.98   2:23.86)
==================================================
  1     16  Flores Terra             19:57.73
  2     35  Kidd Janell              20:56.87
  3     37  Young Lindi              20:59.29
  4     40  Ribordy Hayley           21:05.50
  5     64  Tricia Trupe             22:21.59
  6   ( 74) Flanigan Hayley          22:57.76

  7.   233  Iowa Western CC                     (  21:27.74  
1:47:18.71   1:30.55)
==================================================
  1     29  Sherene Whyte            20:35.16
  2     43  Sierra Hughes            21:13.30
  3     49  Baylor Graham            21:35.00
  4     54  Trishauna Reid           21:49.54
  5     58  Tiffany Lamplot          22:05.71
  6   ( 77) Kylie Lang               23:06.16
  7   ( 92) Brittney Giddings - Grimes   23:59.31

  8.   237  Pratt CC                            (  21:30.50  
1:47:32.51   3:08.00)
==================================================
  1      7  Grasiela Navarro         19:32.31
  2     47  Breanna Phillips         21:27.39
  3     52  Elisabeth Richins        21:44.16
  4     61  Emilynn Robinson         22:08.34
  5     70  Divina Flores            22:40.31
  6   ( 76) Regan Boyer              23:05.17
  7   ( 91) Krystal Rivera           23:57.51
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  9.   261  Lubbock Christian                   (  21:47.78  
1:48:58.93   3:23.91)



==================================================
  1     15  Daisy Tuwei              19:56.25
  2     38  Devin Caballero          21:02.94
  3     62  Yeslin Frias             22:08.68
  4     68  Journee Cotton           22:30.90
  5     78  Kayla Ingraham           23:20.16
  6   ( 85) Ashleigh Amburgey        23:38.78
  7   ( 94) Caitlyn Wyatt            24:19.61

 10.   270  Hutchinson CC                       (  21:50.41  
1:49:12.06   1:55.48)
==================================================
  1     32  Angela Lingg             20:45.49
  2     51  Jessica Yenni            21:42.88
  3     53  Ashley Claxton           21:45.85
  4     63  Breah Waldron            22:16.87
  5     71  Katy Spencer             22:40.97
  6   ( 72) Angelica Soria           22:43.07
  7   ( 75) Priscilla King           23:00.86

 11.   284  Southern Nazarene                   (  21:57.47  
1:49:47.37   1:32.92)
==================================================
  1     36  Lakresha James           20:58.45
  2     48  Jordan Keeler            21:31.57
  3     65  Almarales Kadija         22:22.98
  4     66  Bethany Brown            22:23.00
  5     69  Kate Srader              22:31.37
  6   ( 79) Catherine Sawyer         23:23.00
  7   ( 81) Lindsay Lester           23:25.62

 12.   310  Cowley County CC                    (  22:19.07  
1:51:35.39   2:54.96)
==================================================
  1     31  Brianna Binger           20:44.83
  2     46  Jaedyn Ledesma           21:24.54
  3     60  Jessica Woods            22:06.63
  4     86  Hannah Nalley            23:39.60
  5     87  Aziza Kibet              23:39.79
  6   ( 88) Jayci Manning            23:49.74
  7   ( 90) Brooklyn Jefferson       23:54.40

 13.   370  Northwestern Oklahoma               (  23:12.99  
1:56:04.96   4:19.17)
==================================================
  1     44  Dallas† Mullican†        21:14.02
  2     56  Willow Gahr†             21:56.77
  3     82  Taylor† Clark†           23:29.46
  4     89  Sam† Neal†               23:51.52
  5     99  Rebecca Black†           25:33.19



  6   (107) Ashley† Urban†           28:48.89

 14.   397  College of the Ozarks               (  23:56.17  
1:59:40.87   6:40.88)
==================================================
  1     22  Torri Holder             20:14.59
  2     83  Miranda Britian          23:36.14
  3     93  Lindsay Heun             24:10.08
  4     95  Danielle Roach           24:44.59
  5    104  Lacey Wabshaw            26:55.47
  6   (105) Lacey Bricker            27:29.31
  7   (106) Hannah Roche             27:45.91

 15.   433  USAO                                (  24:18.85  
2:01:34.27   3:27.96)
==================================================
  1     59  Daisy Goldsmith          22:06.61
  2     80  Deborah Park             23:24.90
  3     96  Zeo Watkins              24:58.84
  4     98  Johnna Burkhead          25:29.35
  5    100  Kayle Moore              25:34.57
  6   (101) Sicily Gonzalez          26:26.87
  7   (108) Olga Zuniga              29:34.82

 16.   453  Colby CC                            (  24:50.12  
2:04:10.64   4:17.31)
==================================================
  1     67  Dolvine Serem            22:23.30
  2     84  Trizer Wangari           23:38.66
  3     97  Dani Roberson            25:00.86
  4    102  Kaziah Rolle             26:27.21
  5    103  Nicole Connell           26:40.61
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    1    1 Mercy Rotich            El Paso CC                          
18:57.36  3:48 
    2    2 Whitney Warfield        Oklahoma Baptist                    
19:01.58  3:49 
    3    3 Madison Brown           Central Oklahoma                    
19:06.03  3:50 
    4    4 Miranda Dent            Oklahoma Baptist                    
19:14.93  3:51 
    5    5 Leah Wessler            Colorado College                    
19:22.91  3:53 
    6    6 Andrea Amaro            El Paso CC                          
19:28.12  3:54 
    7    7 Grasiela Navarro        Pratt CC                            
19:32.31  3:55 
    8    8 Kayla Pallares          El Paso CC                          
19:34.95  3:55 
    9    9 Abby Hoover             Oklahoma Baptist                    
19:37.58  3:56 
   10   10 Lauren Wood             Oklahoma Baptist                    
19:44.79  3:57 
   11   11 Katelyn Fritz           Oklahoma Baptist                    
19:45.72  3:58 
   12   12 Maci Rich               Oklahoma Christian                  
19:50.23  3:59 
   13   13 Rebecca Lavietes        Colorado College                    
19:51.35  3:59 
   14   14 Shannon Luevano         El Paso CC                          
19:53.14  3:59 
   15   15 Daisy Tuwei             Lubbock Christian                   
19:56.25  4:00 
   16      Sarah Niemeier          Missouri Valley                     
19:57.39  4:00 
   17   16 Flores Terra            Butler CC                           
19:57.73  4:00 
   18   17 Rebekah Hickman         Central Oklahoma                    
20:03.93  4:01 
   19   18 Elida Pargas            El Paso CC                          
20:04.81  4:01 
   20   19 Brittany Parga          El Paso CC                          
20:07.82  4:02 
   21   20 Johanna Kleinsasser     Oklahoma Baptist                    
20:09.13  4:02 
   22   21 Deven Bond              Central Oklahoma                    



20:09.27  4:02 
   23   22 Torri Holder            College of the Ozarks               
20:14.59  4:03 
   24   23 Makayla Miller          Central Oklahoma                    
20:18.10  4:04 
   25   24 Kaylee Large            Oklahoma Baptist                    
20:18.81  4:04 
   26      Kelsey Buffum           Southwestern (Kan.)                 
20:20.24  4:05 
   27      Madison Newton          Oklahoma Baptist                    
20:20.65  4:05 
   28   25 Allison Crimmins        Colorado College                    
20:24.52  4:05 
   29   26 Camille Febvre          Colorado College                    
20:25.74  4:06 
   30      Kelsey Doty             Oklahoma Baptist                    
20:30.20  4:07 
   31   27 Mindy Rincon            El Paso CC                          
20:31.84  4:07 
   32   28 Katherine Ibison        Oklahoma Christian                  
20:33.07  4:07 
   33   29 Sherene Whyte           Iowa Western CC                     
20:35.16  4:08 
   34   30 Patty Atkinson          Colorado College                    
20:38.89  4:08 
   35      Isela Sandoval          Clarendon College                   
20:44.37  4:09 
   36   31 Brianna Binger          Cowley County CC                    
20:44.83  4:09 
   37   32 Angela Lingg            Hutchinson CC                       
20:45.49  4:10 
   38   33 Stefani Messick         Colorado College                    
20:45.71  4:10 
   39   34 Katie Sandfort          Colorado College                    
20:46.93  4:10 
   40   35 Kidd Janell             Butler CC                           
20:56.87  4:12 
   41   36 Lakresha James          Southern Nazarene                   
20:58.45  4:12 
   42      Zoya Timoshenko         Oklahoma Baptist                    
20:59.24  4:12 
   43   37 Young Lindi             Butler CC                           
20:59.29  4:12 
   44      Abigail Philbrick       Colorado College                    
21:00.71  4:13 
   45      Sarah Sharp             Oklahoma Wesleyan                   
21:01.72  4:13 
   46   38 Devin Caballero         Lubbock Christian                   
21:02.94  4:13 
   47   39 Layne Hammer            Oklahoma Christian                  



21:03.79  4:13 
   48   40 Ribordy Hayley          Butler CC                           
21:05.50  4:14 
   49   41 Sheridan Snider         Central Oklahoma                    
21:07.73  4:14 
   50   42 Audrey Campbell         Central Oklahoma                    
21:08.74  4:14 
   51      Lauren Franz            Oklahoma Baptist                    
21:11.22  4:15 
   52   43 Sierra Hughes           Iowa Western CC                     
21:13.30  4:15 
   53   44 Dallas† Mullican†       Northwestern Oklahoma               
21:14.02  4:15 
   54      Erin Morrow             Colorado College                    
21:17.54  4:16 
   55      Alisn Stevens           Allen County CC                     
21:20.16  4:17 
   56   45 Katharine Jones         Oklahoma Christian                  
21:20.89  4:17 
   57   46 Jaedyn Ledesma          Cowley County CC                    
21:24.54  4:17 
   58      Samantha Horton         Oklahoma Baptist                    
21:25.20  4:18 
   59      Emily McCarthy          Oklahoma Baptist                    
21:27.28  4:18 
   60   47 Breanna Phillips        Pratt CC                            
21:27.39  4:18 
   61   48 Jordan Keeler           Southern Nazarene                   
21:31.57  4:19 
   62      Brittney Watson         Missouri Valley                     
21:32.43  4:19 
   63   49 Baylor Graham           Iowa Western CC                     
21:35.00  4:19 
   64   50 Sarah Cobb              Oklahoma Christian                  
21:38.98  4:20 
   65      Rebeca Gamez            Southwestern (Kan.)                 
21:41.48  4:21 
   66   51 Jessica Yenni           Hutchinson CC                       
21:42.88  4:21 
   67   52 Elisabeth Richins       Pratt CC                            
21:44.16  4:21 
   68   53 Ashley Claxton          Hutchinson CC                       
21:45.85  4:22 
   69      Corey Luna              Colorado College                    
21:49.05  4:22 
   70   54 Trishauna Reid          Iowa Western CC                     
21:49.54  4:22 
   71   55 Katie Cease             Central Oklahoma                    
21:50.51  4:23 
   72      Kelsey Maxwell          Colorado College                    



21:50.59  4:23 
   73   56 Willow Gahr†            Northwestern Oklahoma               
21:56.77  4:24 
   74      Vanessa De La Cruz-Cuev Southwestern (Kan.)                 
21:58.50  4:24 
   75   57 Emily Morton            Oklahoma Christian                  
22:00.60  4:25 
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   76   58 Tiffany Lamplot         Iowa Western CC                     
22:05.71  4:26 
   77   59 Daisy Goldsmith         USAO                                
22:06.61  4:26 
   78   60 Jessica Woods           Cowley County CC                    
22:06.63  4:26 
   79   61 Emilynn Robinson        Pratt CC                            
22:08.34  4:26 
   80   62 Yeslin Frias            Lubbock Christian                   
22:08.68  4:26 
   81      Liz Waterman            Colorado College                    
22:11.12  4:27 
   82   63 Breah Waldron           Hutchinson CC                       
22:16.87  4:28 
   83   64 Tricia Trupe            Butler CC                           
22:21.59  4:29 
   84   65 Almarales Kadija        Southern Nazarene                   
22:22.98  4:29 
   85   66 Bethany Brown           Southern Nazarene                   
22:23.00  4:29 
   86   67 Dolvine Serem           Colby CC                            
22:23.30  4:29 
   87      Jessica Wright          Colorado College                    
22:28.97  4:30 
   88   68 Journee Cotton          Lubbock Christian                   
22:30.90  4:31 
   89   69 Kate Srader             Southern Nazarene                   
22:31.37  4:31 
   90   70 Divina Flores           Pratt CC                            
22:40.31  4:33 
   91   71 Katy Spencer            Hutchinson CC                       



22:40.97  4:33 
   92      Ashley Smith            Southwestern (Kan.)                 
22:41.48  4:33 
   93   72 Angelica Soria          Hutchinson CC                       
22:43.07  4:33 
   94   73 Maria Sargent           Oklahoma Christian                  
22:43.39  4:33 
   95      Josie Edgell            Oklahoma Baptist                    
22:53.07  4:35 
   96   74 Flanigan Hayley         Butler CC                           
22:57.76  4:36 
   97   75 Priscilla King          Hutchinson CC                       
23:00.86  4:37 
   98   76 Regan Boyer             Pratt CC                            
23:05.17  4:38 
   99   77 Kylie Lang              Iowa Western CC                     
23:06.16  4:38 
  100      Eli Kern                Missouri Valley                     
23:10.75  4:39 
  101   78 Kayla Ingraham          Lubbock Christian                   
23:20.16  4:41 
  102   79 Catherine Sawyer        Southern Nazarene                   
23:23.00  4:41 
  103   80 Deborah Park            USAO                                
23:24.90  4:41 
  104   81 Lindsay Lester          Southern Nazarene                   
23:25.62  4:42 
  105   82 Taylor† Clark†          Northwestern Oklahoma               
23:29.46  4:42 
  106      Morgan Sawyer           Southern Nazarene                   
23:31.40  4:43 
  107   83 Miranda Britian         College of the Ozarks               
23:36.14  4:44 
  108      Dani Castilleja         Hutchinson CC                       
23:37.54  4:44 
  109   84 Trizer Wangari          Colby CC                            
23:38.66  4:44 
  110   85 Ashleigh Amburgey       Lubbock Christian                   
23:38.78  4:44 
  111      Dani Ingle              Oklahoma Baptist                    
23:39.28  4:44 
  112   86 Hannah Nalley           Cowley County CC                    
23:39.60  4:44 
  113   87 Aziza Kibet             Cowley County CC                    
23:39.79  4:44 
  114      Lauren Toney            Southern Nazarene                   
23:40.13  4:45 
  115   88 Jayci Manning           Cowley County CC                    
23:49.74  4:46 
  116   89 Sam† Neal†              Northwestern Oklahoma               



23:51.52  4:47 
  117      Liana Hudson            Colorado College                    
23:52.71  4:47 
  118      Brianna Apodaca         Colorado College                    
23:53.50  4:47 
  119   90 Brooklyn Jefferson      Cowley County CC                    
23:54.40  4:47 
  120   91 Krystal Rivera          Pratt CC                            
23:57.51  4:48 
  121   92 Brittney Giddings - Gri Iowa Western CC                     
23:59.31  4:48 
  122      Rachel Richards         Oklahoma Wesleyan                   
23:59.73  4:48 
  123   93 Lindsay Heun            College of the Ozarks               
24:10.08  4:51 
  124      Yanet Camarene          Oklahoma Baptist                    
24:10.94  4:51 
  125   94 Caitlyn Wyatt           Lubbock Christian                   
24:19.61  4:52 
  126      Tavia Hoheisel          Oklahoma Christian                  
24:20.38  4:53 
  127      Allie Ahrenholtz        Iowa Western CC                     
24:21.65  4:53 
  128      Shariel Greer           Clarendon College                   
24:28.40  4:54 
  129      Laura Loftin            Southern Nazarene                   
24:34.76  4:55 
  130      Hillary Bennett         Southwestern Christian              
24:36.66  4:56 
  131   95 Danielle Roach          College of the Ozarks               
24:44.59  4:57 
  132      Desiree Nunes           Lubbock Christian                   
24:50.69  4:59 
  133   96 Zeo Watkins             USAO                                
24:58.84  5:00 
  134   97 Dani Roberson           Colby CC                            
25:00.86  5:01 
  135      Kellie Tjon             Oklahoma Wesleyan                   
25:25.10  5:06 
  136   98 Johnna Burkhead         USAO                                
25:29.35  5:06 
  137   99 Rebecca Black†          Northwestern Oklahoma               
25:33.19  5:07 
  138  100 Kayle Moore             USAO                                
25:34.57  5:07 
  139      Marisela Gonzales       Iowa Western CC                     
25:35.50  5:08 
  140      Victoria Rivera         Oklahoma Baptist                    
26:02.80  5:13 
  141  101 Sicily Gonzalez         USAO                                



26:26.87  5:18 
  142  102 Kaziah Rolle            Colby CC                            
26:27.21  5:18 
  143  103 Nicole Connell          Colby CC                            
26:40.61  5:21 
  144  104 Lacey Wabshaw           College of the Ozarks               
26:55.47  5:24 
  145      Erin Bailey             Lubbock Christian                   
27:24.24  5:29 
  146  105 Lacey Bricker           College of the Ozarks               
27:29.31  5:30 
  147  106 Hannah Roche            College of the Ozarks               
27:45.91  5:34 
  148      Morgan Emerich          College of the Ozarks               
28:30.71  5:43 
  149  107 Ashley† Urban†          Northwestern Oklahoma               
28:48.89  5:46 
  150  108 Olga Zuniga             USAO                                
29:34.82  5:55 
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  151      Kristen Wilson          College of the Ozarks               
32:19.14  6:28 
  152      Charity Trammell        USAO                                
32:44.51  6:33 
  153      Emily Albercht          USAO                                
35:49.61  7:10 
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  1.    43  El Paso CC                          (  26:30.05  
2:12:30.29   1:02.33)
==================================================
  1      2  George Yator             25:43.03
  2      8  Gerardo Escapita         26:39.02
  3      9  Ricardo Desantiago       26:40.68
  4     11  David Colmenero          26:42.20
  5     13  Eli Kosgei               26:45.36
  6   ( 14) Daniel Gonzalez          27:02.56
  7   ( 22) Marco Perez              27:42.04

  2.    83  Allen County CC                     (  27:04.69  
2:15:23.47   1:48.24)
==================================================
  1      3  Pedro Montoya            25:57.00
  2      7  Brock Artis              26:29.64
  3     20  Trail Spears             27:26.44
  4     26  Meshach Adams            27:45.15
  5     27  Daniel Driskill          27:45.24
  6   ( 32) Jeremy Brittain          27:51.91
  7   ( 34) Connor Immenschuh        27:55.66

  3.   107  Oklahoma Baptist                    (  27:30.00  
2:17:30.03   0:42.02)
==================================================
  1     15  Tyler Helt               27:07.27
  2     16  Walker Clampitt          27:10.99
  3     21  Blaine Whitson           27:38.88
  4     24  Nathan Whitson           27:43.60
  5     31  Zachary Widener          27:49.29
  6   ( 37) Landon Franz             28:05.12
  7   ( 50) Nathan Reed              28:30.72

  4.   163  Iowa Western CC                     (  27:32.09  
2:17:40.48   3:43.13)
==================================================
  1      1  Sylvester Barus          24:45.54
  2     33  Keegan Fitzsimmons       27:54.97
  3     38  John Aquino              28:07.58
  4     44  Justin Thorstad          28:23.72
  5     47  Mason Cox                28:28.67
  6   ( 59) Reid Wagner              28:54.19
  7   ( 68) Tate Harvey              29:33.83

  5.   166  Butler CC                           (  27:52.52  
2:19:22.64   3:44.61)



==================================================
  1      4  Albert Meier             26:21.16
  2      6  Kennedy Chumba           26:29.02
  3     17  Nolan Hesse              27:14.88
  4     65  Surmeier Max             29:11.81
  5     74  Frye Cody                30:05.77
  6   ( 77) Max Ramirez              30:22.89

  6.   180  Colorado College                    (  27:55.97  
2:19:39.85   1:49.39)
==================================================
  1     12  Graham Frank             26:43.46
  2     25  Conor Terhune            27:45.11
  3     39  Jacob Rothman            28:07.67
  4     51  Ryan Bing                28:30.76
  5     53  Sam English              28:32.85
  6   ( 56) Tucker Hampson           28:41.27
  7   ( 72) Ezra Coopersmith         29:55.96

  7.   212  Southwestern (Kan.)                 (  28:14.28  
2:21:11.43   1:26.92)
==================================================
  1     18  Nick Warnke              27:17.15
  2     43  Brandon Hatch            28:16.03
  3     45  Caleb Jackson            28:24.46
  4     49  Taylor Parker            28:29.72
  5     57  Jersey Boydstun          28:44.07
  6   ( 69) Keegan Gregg             29:34.89
  7   ( 78) Jacob Anders             30:25.72

  8.   213  Pratt CC                            (  28:18.52  
2:21:32.62   1:14.90)
==================================================
  1     23  Esteban Munguia          27:43.21
  2     28  Alfredo Vega             27:47.10
  3     48  Andres Pelayo            28:28.91
  4     54  Trae Lane                28:35.29
  5     60  Greg Guajardo            28:58.11
  6   ( 66) Jacob Stewert            29:12.14
  7   ( 67) Andrew Zimmerman         29:13.55
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  9.   218  Hutchinson CC                       (  28:16.08  
2:21:20.42   0:35.15)



==================================================
  1     35  Forrest Dreyer           28:00.29
  2     36  Trent Butler             28:04.49
  3     40  Thomas Crain             28:09.13
  4     52  Blake Dodson             28:31.07
  5     55  Jake Omo                 28:35.44
  6   ( 58) Edgar Gutierrez          28:52.16
  7   ( 61) Colton Butler            28:59.88

 10.   284  Missouri Valley                     (  29:27.45  
2:27:17.29   5:27.60)
==================================================
  1     10  Phillip Cheruiyot        26:41.73
  2     19  Mark Kogo                27:20.02
  3     76  Chandler Harker          30:20.25
  4     84  Kevin Morris             30:45.96
  5     95  Jacob Carver             32:09.33

 11.   330  Cowley County CC                    (  29:50.58  
2:29:12.90   3:53.12)
==================================================
  1     30  Blake Crouch             27:47.69
  2     41  Shane Walsh              28:10.28
  3     82  Joel Roberts             30:42.96
  4     86  Dalton Chambers          30:51.16
  5     91  Drew Keller              31:40.81

 12.   333  Clarendon College                   (  29:45.92  
2:28:49.64   3:49.11)
==================================================
  1     29  Walker Loyd              27:47.66
  2     62  Gonzalo Dominguez        29:01.86
  3     71  Bryan Tollison           29:49.94
  4     81  Luis Osornio             30:33.41
  5     90  Armando Flores           31:36.77
  6   ( 93) Kristopher Guadarrama    31:58.64
  7   ( 96) Merced Mendez            32:22.72

 13.   361  Northwestern Oklahoma               (  29:55.02  
2:29:35.12   1:19.42)
==================================================
  1     64  Sterlin Broomfield       29:08.07
  2     70  Manuel Reyes             29:47.80
  3     73  Luis Chavez              29:59.39
  4     75  Jordan Evans             30:12.37
  5     79  Brandon Hurst            30:27.49
  6   ( 89) Jake Goodman             31:23.90
  7   (101) Anthony Jauregui         34:37.92

 14.   364  College of the Ozarks               (  30:02.65  



2:30:13.29   2:41.17)
==================================================
  1     46  Chris Mitchell           28:25.83
  2     63  Travis Dillard           29:07.08
  3     83  Tag Grisham              30:44.15
  4     85  Dameon Davis             30:49.23
  5     87  Loyal Carpenter          31:07.00
  6   ( 92) Michael Maxwell          31:42.54
  7   ( 97) Austin Wenger            32:27.85

 15.   367  Southern Nazarene                   (  30:53.69  
2:34:28.49   7:55.87)
==================================================
  1      5  Andrew Leahey            26:21.19
  2     80  Suenram Merritt          30:32.89
  3     88  Jesus Martinez           31:16.32
  4     94  Blake Wieczorek          32:01.03
  5    100  Loren Heap               34:17.06
  6   (105) Richard Mead             37:33.42

 16.   444  Lubbock Christian                   (  33:18.20  
2:46:31.02   8:13.51)
==================================================
  1     42  Marco Arias              28:14.77
  2     98  Mateo Espejo             32:30.03
  3     99  Jorge Martinez           33:59.17
  4    102  Andres Reales            35:18.77
  5    103  Jonathon Gomez           36:28.28
  6   (104) Ben Hettick              36:37.80
  7   (106) Andrew Hettick           38:21.28



                                               78th Annual Cowboy 
Jamboree
                                          Stillwater OK, September 27, 
2014     
                                        OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: 
COLLEGE - MALE
Place TmPl Name                    School                              
5km      Finish   Pace     
===== ==== ======================= =================================== 
======== ======== ===== 
    1    1 Sylvester Barus         Iowa Western CC                        
15:17 24:45.54  3:06 
    2    2 George Yator            El Paso CC                             
16:01 25:43.03  3:13 
    3    3 Pedro Montoya           Allen County CC                        
16:04 25:57.00  3:15 
    4    4 Albert Meier            Butler CC                              
16:18 26:21.16  3:18 
    5    5 Andrew Leahey           Southern Nazarene                      
16:17 26:21.19  3:18 
    6    6 Kennedy Chumba          Butler CC                              
16:17 26:29.02  3:19 
    7    7 Brock Artis             Allen County CC                        
16:27 26:29.64  3:19 
    8    8 Gerardo Escapita        El Paso CC                             
16:43 26:39.02  3:20 
    9    9 Ricardo Desantiago      El Paso CC                             
16:44 26:40.68  3:21 
   10   10 Phillip Cheruiyot       Missouri Valley                        
16:19 26:41.73  3:21 
   11   11 David Colmenero         El Paso CC                             
16:46 26:42.20  3:21 
   12   12 Graham Frank            Colorado College                       
16:44 26:43.46  3:21 
   13   13 Eli Kosgei              El Paso CC                             
16:45 26:45.36  3:21 
   14   14 Daniel Gonzalez         El Paso CC                             
16:46 27:02.56  3:23 
   15      Salvador Medrano                                               
16:48 27:06.37  3:24 
   16   15 Tyler Helt              Oklahoma Baptist                       
16:43 27:07.27  3:24 
   17   16 Walker Clampitt         Oklahoma Baptist                       
16:43 27:10.99  3:24 
   18   17 Nolan Hesse             Butler CC                              
17:02 27:14.88  3:25 
   19   18 Nick Warnke             Southwestern (Kan.)                    
16:54 27:17.15  3:25 
   20   19 Mark Kogo               Missouri Valley                        
16:57 27:20.02  3:25 



   21   20 Trail Spears            Allen County CC                        
16:57 27:26.44  3:26 
   22   21 Blaine Whitson          Oklahoma Baptist                       
17:18 27:38.88  3:28 
   23   22 Marco Perez             El Paso CC                             
17:01 27:42.04  3:28 
   24   23 Esteban Munguia         Pratt CC                               
17:10 27:43.21  3:28 
   25   24 Nathan Whitson          Oklahoma Baptist                       
17:07 27:43.60  3:28 
   26   25 Conor Terhune           Colorado College                       
17:23 27:45.11  3:29 
   27   26 Meshach Adams           Allen County CC                        
17:15 27:45.15  3:29 
   28   27 Daniel Driskill         Allen County CC                        
17:30 27:45.24  3:29 
   29   28 Alfredo Vega            Pratt CC                               
16:59 27:47.10  3:29 
   30   29 Walker Loyd             Clarendon College                      
17:06 27:47.66  3:29 
   31   30 Blake Crouch            Cowley County CC                       
17:18 27:47.69  3:29 
   32   31 Zachary Widener         Oklahoma Baptist                       
17:23 27:49.29  3:29 
   33   32 Jeremy Brittain         Allen County CC                        
17:14 27:51.91  3:29 
   34   33 Keegan Fitzsimmons      Iowa Western CC                        
17:14 27:54.97  3:30 
   35   34 Connor Immenschuh       Allen County CC                        
17:20 27:55.66  3:30 
   36   35 Forrest Dreyer          Hutchinson CC                          
17:14 28:00.29  3:31 
   37   36 Trent Butler            Hutchinson CC                          
17:30 28:04.49  3:31 
   38   37 Landon Franz            Oklahoma Baptist                       
17:18 28:05.12  3:31 
   39      Ben Najman              Allen County CC                        
17:22 28:06.56  3:31 
   40   38 John Aquino             Iowa Western CC                        
17:26 28:07.58  3:31 
   41   39 Jacob Rothman           Colorado College                       
17:34 28:07.67  3:31 
   42   40 Thomas Crain            Hutchinson CC                                
28:09.13  3:32 
   43   41 Shane Walsh             Cowley County CC                       
17:28 28:10.28  3:32 
   44   42 Marco Arias             Lubbock Christian                      
17:28 28:14.77  3:32 
   45   43 Brandon Hatch           Southwestern (Kan.)                    
17:24 28:16.03  3:32 



   46   44 Justin Thorstad         Iowa Western CC                        
17:25 28:23.72  3:33 
   47   45 Caleb Jackson           Southwestern (Kan.)                    
17:25 28:24.46  3:34 
   48   46 Chris Mitchell          College of the Ozarks                  
17:36 28:25.83  3:34 
   49   47 Mason Cox               Iowa Western CC                        
17:40 28:28.67  3:34 
   50   48 Andres Pelayo           Pratt CC                               
17:45 28:28.91  3:34 
   51   49 Taylor Parker           Southwestern (Kan.)                    
17:16 28:29.72  3:34 
   52   50 Nathan Reed             Oklahoma Baptist                             
28:30.72  3:34 
   53   51 Ryan Bing               Colorado College                       
18:04 28:30.76  3:34 
   54   52 Blake Dodson            Hutchinson CC                          
17:38 28:31.07  3:34 
   55   53 Sam English             Colorado College                       
18:04 28:32.85  3:35 
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COLLEGE - MALE
Place TmPl Name                    School                              
5km      Finish   Pace     
===== ==== ======================= =================================== 
======== ======== ===== 
   56   54 Trae Lane               Pratt CC                               
17:14 28:35.29  3:35 
   57   55 Jake Omo                Hutchinson CC                          
17:37 28:35.44  3:35 
   58   56 Tucker Hampson          Colorado College                       
17:36 28:41.27  3:36 
   59   57 Jersey Boydstun         Southwestern (Kan.)                    
17:56 28:44.07  3:36 
   60      Nathan Tripp            Oklahoma Wesleyan                      
17:59 28:50.84  3:37 
   61      Cesar Sanabria          Oklahoma Baptist                       
17:40 28:51.89  3:37 
   62   58 Edgar Gutierrez         Hutchinson CC                          
17:49 28:52.16  3:37 
   63   59 Reid Wagner             Iowa Western CC                        
17:55 28:54.19  3:37 
   64      Zack Cates              Oklahoma Baptist                       
17:43 28:56.20  3:38 
   65   60 Greg Guajardo           Pratt CC                               
17:41 28:58.11  3:38 
   66   61 Colton Butler           Hutchinson CC                          
17:54 28:59.88  3:38 
   67   62 Gonzalo Dominguez       Clarendon College                      
17:47 29:01.86  3:38 
   68   63 Travis Dillard          College of the Ozarks                  
17:57 29:07.08  3:39 
   69   64 Sterlin Broomfield      Northwestern Oklahoma                  
18:10 29:08.07  3:39 
   70   65 Surmeier Max            Butler CC                              
18:21 29:11.81  3:39 
   71   66 Jacob Stewert           Pratt CC                               
18:10 29:12.14  3:40 
   72   67 Andrew Zimmerman        Pratt CC                               
17:58 29:13.55  3:40 
   73      Jordan Masterson        Oklahoma Baptist                       
17:56 29:14.09  3:40 
   74      Micah Murphy            Oklahoma Baptist                       
18:06 29:26.49  3:41 
   75   68 Tate Harvey             Iowa Western CC                        
18:11 29:33.83  3:42 
   76   69 Keegan Gregg            Southwestern (Kan.)                    
18:17 29:34.89  3:42 
   77      Tommy Uglean            Oklahoma Baptist                       
18:13 29:38.02  3:43 
   78      Caleb Wilson            Iowa Western CC                        



18:22 29:38.87  3:43 
   79      Diego Sanchez           Allen County CC                        
18:26 29:42.97  3:43 
   80   70 Manuel Reyes            Northwestern Oklahoma                  
18:47 29:47.80  3:44 
   81      Darryn Rohr             Hutchinson CC                          
18:24 29:49.44  3:44 
   82   71 Bryan Tollison          Clarendon College                      
18:12 29:49.94  3:44 
   83   72 Ezra Coopersmith        Colorado College                       
18:46 29:55.96  3:45 
   84   73 Luis Chavez             Northwestern Oklahoma                  
18:22 29:59.39  3:45 
   85   74 Frye Cody               Butler CC                              
18:47 30:05.77  3:46 
   86      Nick Dye                Colorado College                       
19:03 30:09.81  3:47 
   87   75 Jordan Evans            Northwestern Oklahoma                  
18:33 30:12.37  3:47 
   88      Erasmo Huerta III       Oklahoma Wesleyan                      
19:17 30:18.75  3:48 
   89   76 Chandler Harker         Missouri Valley                        
18:38 30:20.25  3:48 
   90      Matthew Crow            USAO                                   
18:51 30:22.76  3:48 
   91   77 Max Ramirez             Butler CC                              
18:59 30:22.89  3:48 
   92      Branden Sandoval        Pratt CC                               
18:30 30:23.59  3:48 
   93   78 Jacob Anders            Southwestern (Kan.)                    
19:02 30:25.72  3:49 
   94   79 Brandon Hurst           Northwestern Oklahoma                  
18:33 30:27.49  3:49 
   95      Kyle Garretson          USAO                                   
18:49 30:27.82  3:49 
   96   80 Suenram Merritt         Southern Nazarene                      
18:23 30:32.89  3:50 
   97   81 Luis Osornio            Clarendon College                      
18:45 30:33.41  3:50 
   98      Ethan Holland           Colorado College                       
19:19 30:34.73  3:50 
   99      Drew Hageman            Hutchinson CC                          
18:44 30:36.81  3:50 
  100      Skye Loving             Southwestern (Kan.)                    
18:55 30:38.48  3:50 
  101      Isaac Stanley           Southwestern (Kan.)                    
19:03 30:42.09  3:51 
  102   82 Joel Roberts            Cowley County CC                       
19:11 30:42.96  3:51 
  103   83 Tag Grisham             College of the Ozarks                  



18:51 30:44.15  3:51 
  104   84 Kevin Morris            Missouri Valley                        
18:48 30:45.96  3:51 
  105   85 Dameon Davis            College of the Ozarks                  
19:00 30:49.23  3:52 
  106      Andrew Townes           Oklahoma Wesleyan                      
19:17 30:49.56  3:52 
  107   86 Dalton Chambers         Cowley County CC                       
19:10 30:51.16  3:52 
  108      Christian Wacker        Southwestern (Kan.)                    
19:00 30:54.28  3:52 
  109   87 Loyal Carpenter         College of the Ozarks                  
19:04 31:07.00  3:54 
  110      Devin Hlavenka          Southwestern (Kan.)                    
19:17 31:13.69  3:55 
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  111   88 Jesus Martinez          Southern Nazarene                      
19:08 31:16.32  3:55 
  112   89 Jake Goodman            Northwestern Oklahoma                  
19:22 31:23.90  3:56 
  113      Skylar Hayes            Hutchinson CC                          
19:09 31:27.44  3:56 
  114   90 Armando Flores          Clarendon College                      
19:20 31:36.77  3:58 
  115   91 Drew Keller             Cowley County CC                       
19:25 31:40.81  3:58 
  116   92 Michael Maxwell         College of the Ozarks                  
19:25 31:42.54  3:58 
  117      Hunter Doucette         Oklahoma Baptist                       
19:22 31:45.56  3:59 
  118      Diego Gomez             Wayland Baptist                        
19:33 31:58.11  4:00 
  119   93 Kristopher Guadarrama   Clarendon College                      
19:54 31:58.64  4:00 
  120   94 Blake Wieczorek         Southern Nazarene                      
20:03 32:01.03  4:01 
  121      Clay Mattox             Oklahoma Baptist                       
19:38 32:02.79  4:01 
  122   95 Jacob Carver            Missouri Valley                        
19:38 32:09.33  4:02 
  123   96 Merced Mendez           Clarendon College                      
19:44 32:22.72  4:03 
  124   97 Austin Wenger           College of the Ozarks                  
20:04 32:27.85  4:04 
  125   98 Mateo Espejo            Lubbock Christian                      
19:57 32:30.03  4:04 
  126      Johnny Rochell          Clarendon College                      
19:43 33:02.44  4:08 
  127      Sean Harvey             USAO                                   
20:16 33:06.06  4:09 
  128      Ron Simpleton                                                  
20:48 33:26.15  4:11 
  129      Zach Polley             Oklahoma Baptist                       
18:07 33:27.73  4:11 
  130      Austin Arnall           College of the Ozarks                  
20:29 33:49.67  4:14 
  131   99 Jorge Martinez          Lubbock Christian                            
33:59.17  4:15 
  132      Puri Manish             USAO                                   
21:00 34:03.06  4:16 
  133      Greg Frenchy                                                   
21:02 34:10.68  4:17 
  134  100 Loren Heap              Southern Nazarene                      
21:18 34:17.06  4:18 
  135      Blake Wagner            Clarendon College                      
21:21 34:17.59  4:18 



  136  101 Anthony Jauregui        Northwestern Oklahoma                        
34:37.92  4:20 
  137      Jack Harris             College of the Ozarks                  
21:13 35:01.97  4:23 
  138  102 Andres Reales           Lubbock Christian                            
35:18.77  4:25 
  139  103 Jonathon Gomez          Lubbock Christian                            
36:28.28  4:34 
  140      Tyler Cantrell          Clarendon College                      
22:09 36:30.09  4:34 
  141  104 Ben Hettick             Lubbock Christian                      
22:30 36:37.80  4:35 
  142      Gage Kelso              College of the Ozarks                  
22:52 37:09.67  4:39 
  143  105 Richard Mead            Southern Nazarene                      
23:11 37:33.42  4:42 
  144  106 Andrew Hettick          Lubbock Christian                      
22:54 38:21.28  4:48 
  145      Tyler Sams              Lubbock Christian                      
22:42 38:43.82  4:51 
  146      Dustin Hunter           College of the Ozarks                  
25:33 41:45.11  5:14 
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                                78th Annual Cowboy Jamboree
                           Stillwater OK, September 27, 2014     
                          TEAM RESULTS: SMALL UNIVERSITY - FEMALE

  1.    34  Metro State                         (  19:28.84  
1:37:24.20   0:52.80)
==================================================
  1      2  Breanna Hemming          19:00.68
  2      5  Victoria Alcala          19:18.78
  3      7  Karina Sanchez           19:32.91
  4      9  Evonna Ramirez           19:38.35
  5     11  Jamilah Rashid           19:53.48
  6   ( 12) Lauren Silacci           19:59.22
  7   ( 18) Ariana Horton            20:53.38

  2.    45  Wayland Baptist                     (  19:46.65  
1:38:53.28   1:40.49)
==================================================
  1      1  Sarah Jerotich           18:57.89
  2      3  Selene Lopez             19:02.68
  3      8  Catherine Gitahi         19:37.81
  4     16  Melissa Cejas            20:36.52
  5     17  April Padilla            20:38.38
  6   ( 22) Monica Alanis            21:15.18
  7   ( 23) Samantha Jones           21:20.47

  3.    49  Eastern New Mexico                  (  19:51.81  
1:39:19.05   1:14.70)
==================================================
  1      4  Amber Saiz               19:12.87
  2      6  Beth Blind               19:31.76
  3     10  Sabrina Huelga           19:50.83
  4     14  Klaudia Szych            20:16.02
  5     15  Coley Norcross           20:27.57
  6   ( 19) Azalia Rodriguez         21:03.39
  7   ( 27) Dulce Perez-Velasquez    24:34.40

  4.   103  Southwestern Oklahoma               (  21:35.57  
1:47:57.86   2:47.34)
==================================================
  1     13  Brooke Lizotte           20:14.66
  2     20  Madeline Price           21:06.61
  3     21  Lauren Parenica          21:09.45
  4     24  Sierra Howell            22:25.14
  5     25  Taylor Scott             23:02.00
  6   ( 26) Jessie Schmeling         24:20.93
  7   ( 28) Mikayla Howorka          24:50.76





                                78th Annual Cowboy Jamboree
                           Stillwater OK, September 27, 2014     
                   OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: Small University -  
FEMALE
Place TmPl Name                    School                              
1km      Finish   Pace     
===== ==== ======================= =================================== 
======== ======== ===== 
    1      Hannah Fields           Oklahoma Baptist                        
6:41 17:27.66  2:55 
    2      Aurora Dybedokken                                               
7:09 18:38.50  3:07 
    3    1 Sarah Jerotich          Wayland Baptist                         
7:17 18:57.89  3:10 
    4    2 Breanna Hemming         Metro State                                  
19:00.68  3:11 
    5      Molly Sughroue                                                  
7:19 19:00.77  3:11 
    6    3 Selene Lopez            Wayland Baptist                         
7:10 19:02.68  3:11 
    7      Jenny Celis                                                     
7:20 19:12.48  3:13 
    8    4 Amber Saiz              Eastern New Mexico                      
7:23 19:12.87  3:13 
    9      Kaylee Dodd                                                     
7:20 19:16.10  3:13 
   10    5 Victoria Alcala         Metro State                             
7:26 19:18.78  3:14 
   11    6 Beth Blind              Eastern New Mexico                      
7:24 19:31.76  3:16 
   12    7 Karina Sanchez          Metro State                             
7:21 19:32.91  3:16 
   13    8 Catherine Gitahi        Wayland Baptist                         
7:27 19:37.81  3:17 
   14    9 Evonna Ramirez          Metro State                             
7:28 19:38.35  3:17 
   15   10 Sabrina Huelga          Eastern New Mexico                      
7:36 19:50.83  3:19 
   16   11 Jamilah Rashid          Metro State                             
7:29 19:53.48  3:19 
   17   12 Lauren Silacci          Metro State                             
7:30 19:59.22  3:20 
   18   13 Brooke Lizotte          Southwestern Oklahoma                   
7:30 20:14.66  3:23 
   19   14 Klaudia Szych           Eastern New Mexico                      
7:53 20:16.02  3:23 
   20   15 Coley Norcross          Eastern New Mexico                      
7:53 20:27.57  3:25 
   21   16 Melissa Cejas           Wayland Baptist                         
7:55 20:36.52  3:27 



   22   17 April Padilla           Wayland Baptist                         
7:43 20:38.38  3:27 
   23   18 Ariana Horton           Metro State                             
7:51 20:53.38  3:29 
   24   19 Azalia Rodriguez        Eastern New Mexico                      
7:54 21:03.39  3:31 
   25   20 Madeline Price          Southwestern Oklahoma                   
7:44 21:06.61  3:32 
   26   21 Lauren Parenica         Southwestern Oklahoma                   
8:07 21:09.45  3:32 
   27   22 Monica Alanis           Wayland Baptist                         
7:53 21:15.18  3:33 
   28   23 Samantha Jones          Wayland Baptist                         
7:54 21:20.47  3:34 
   29   24 Sierra Howell           Southwestern Oklahoma                   
8:26 22:25.14  3:45 
   30   25 Taylor Scott            Southwestern Oklahoma                   
8:34 23:02.00  3:51 
   31   26 Jessie Schmeling        Southwestern Oklahoma                   
9:00 24:20.93  4:04 
   32   27 Dulce Perez-Velasquez   Eastern New Mexico                      
9:08 24:34.40  4:06 
   33   28 Mikayla Howorka         Southwestern Oklahoma                   
9:12 24:50.76  4:09 
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                                78th Annual Cowboy Jamboree
                           Stillwater OK, September 27, 2014     
                           TEAM RESULTS: SMALL UNIVERSITY - MALE

  1.    48  West Texas A&M                      (  26:21.42  
2:11:47.10   1:45.19)
==================================================
  1      3  Geoffrey Kipchumba       25:30.27
  2      5  Brett Villarreal         25:55.00
  3      9  Steve Lagat              26:16.35
  4     14  Zach Daniel              26:50.02
  5     17  Michael Barnett          27:15.46
  6   ( 22) Evans Langat             27:34.58
  7   ( 24) Armando Rueda            27:39.63

  2.    81  Metro State                         (  27:02.97  
2:15:14.86   1:35.22)
==================================================
  1      8  Jason Carey              26:15.26
  2     13  Eli Hemming              26:44.51
  3     15  Quin Erickson            27:06.23
  4     18  Michael Warburton        27:18.38
  5     27  Christian Culpepper      27:50.48
  6   ( 36) Alex Nelson              28:23.31
  7   ( 38) Kevin Huffman            28:33.71

  3.   102  Colby CC                            (  27:12.08  
2:16:00.40   2:57.78)
==================================================
  1      4  Chris Speaks             25:45.40
  2      6  Michael Kinuthia         26:01.66
  3     21  Julian Sanchez-Pinto     27:32.45
  4     31  Adrian Guevara           27:57.71
  5     40  Sammy Carrasco           28:43.18
  6   ( 41) Noe Belmares             28:49.20

  4.   106  Wayland Baptist                     (  27:16.94  
2:16:24.70   3:09.63)
==================================================
  1      1  Benard Keter             25:10.18
  2     19  Ulisses Lopez            27:26.37
  3     23  Jason Rowe               27:37.14
  4     28  Damarius Lowery          27:51.20
  5     35  Cameron Woodberry        28:19.81

  5.   108  Cameron                             (  27:11.44  
2:15:57.22   3:28.17)
==================================================
  1      2  Thomas Toth              25:22.70
  2      7  Methuselah Lagat         26:02.02



  3     25  Pascal Paintner          27:40.87
  4     32  Steve Orwell             28:00.76
  5     42  Loic Soria               28:50.87
  6   ( 44) Grant Wignall            29:36.10
  7   ( 45) Henri Hansert            30:29.82

  6.   110  Eastern New Mexico                  (  27:18.42  
2:16:32.11   1:49.55)
==================================================
  1     10  Jacob Lozano             26:16.97
  2     12  Kevin Roa                26:34.30
  3     26  Justin Samaniego         27:41.27
  4     29  Zerrick Vriseno          27:53.05
  5     33  Casey Lozano             28:06.52
  6   ( 34) Chase Hamilton           28:10.93
  7   ( 39) Zach Walling             28:34.75

  7.   114  Oklahoma Christian University       (  27:31.15  
2:17:35.76   2:04.86)
==================================================
  1     11  Bryant Keirns            26:27.58
  2     16  Sisay Gillock            27:12.07
  3     20  Timothy Zuercher         27:28.92
  4     30  Evan Durrill             27:54.75
  5     37  Blake Thompson           28:32.44
  6   ( 43) Emory Lobley             29:19.14
  7   ( 46) Tanner Cate              31:07.84
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    1    1 Benard Keter            Wayland Baptist                              
25:10.18  3:09 
    2      Cerake Geberkidane                                             
15:22 25:12.53  3:10 
    3    2 Thomas Toth             Cameron                                
15:52 25:22.70  3:11 
    4    3 Geoffrey Kipchumba      West Texas A&M                         
15:49 25:30.27  3:12 
    5    4 Chris Speaks            Colby CC                               
15:54 25:45.40  3:14 
    6    5 Brett Villarreal        West Texas A&M                         
15:55 25:55.00  3:15 
    7      Sidney Speir                                                   
16:09 25:55.82  3:15 
    8      Andrew Reidsma                                                 
16:19 25:56.46  3:15 
    9    6 Michael Kinuthia        Colby CC                               
15:54 26:01.66  3:16 
   10    7 Methuselah Lagat        Cameron                                
16:08 26:02.02  3:16 
   11      Chandler Austin                                                
15:58 26:05.34  3:16 
   12    8 Jason Carey             Metro State                            
16:08 26:15.26  3:17 
   13    9 Steve Lagat             West Texas A&M                         
16:21 26:16.35  3:18 
   14   10 Jacob Lozano            Eastern New Mexico                     
16:12 26:16.97  3:18 
   15      Jonathon Lira                                                  
16:39 26:26.90  3:19 
   16   11 Bryant Keirns           Oklahoma Christian University          
16:18 26:27.58  3:19 
   17   12 Kevin Roa               Eastern New Mexico                     
16:07 26:34.30  3:20 
   18   13 Eli Hemming             Metro State                            
16:27 26:44.51  3:21 
   19   14 Zach Daniel             West Texas A&M                         
16:37 26:50.02  3:22 
   20      Brennym Kaelin                                                 
16:45 27:00.42  3:23 



   21   15 Quin Erickson           Metro State                            
16:51 27:06.23  3:24 
   22   16 Sisay Gillock           Oklahoma Christian University          
16:40 27:12.07  3:24 
   23   17 Michael Barnett         West Texas A&M                         
16:35 27:15.46  3:25 
   24   18 Michael Warburton       Metro State                            
17:00 27:18.38  3:25 
   25   19 Ulisses Lopez           Wayland Baptist                        
17:00 27:26.37  3:26 
   26   20 Timothy Zuercher        Oklahoma Christian University          
17:03 27:28.92  3:27 
   27   21 Julian Sanchez-Pinto    Colby CC                               
17:09 27:32.45  3:27 
   28   22 Evans Langat            West Texas A&M                         
16:45 27:34.58  3:27 
   29   23 Jason Rowe              Wayland Baptist                        
17:10 27:37.14  3:28 
   30   24 Armando Rueda           West Texas A&M                         
17:02 27:39.63  3:28 
   31   25 Pascal Paintner         Cameron                                
17:11 27:40.87  3:28 
   32   26 Justin Samaniego        Eastern New Mexico                     
17:12 27:41.27  3:28 
   33      Isacc Placencia                                                      
27:49.93  3:29 
   34   27 Christian Culpepper     Metro State                                  
27:50.48  3:29 
   35   28 Damarius Lowery         Wayland Baptist                        
17:29 27:51.20  3:29 
   36   29 Zerrick Vriseno         Eastern New Mexico                     
17:14 27:53.05  3:30 
   37   30 Evan Durrill            Oklahoma Christian University          
17:09 27:54.75  3:30 
   38      Cameron Gifford         West Texas A&M                         
17:05 27:57.38  3:30 
   39   31 Adrian Guevara          Colby CC                                     
27:57.71  3:30 
   40      Joseph Meade                                                   
17:14 27:59.98  3:30 
   41   32 Steve Orwell            Cameron                                
17:08 28:00.76  3:31 
   42   33 Casey Lozano            Eastern New Mexico                     
17:32 28:06.52  3:31 
   43      Lucas Keifer                                                   
17:06 28:08.23  3:32 
   44   34 Chase Hamilton          Eastern New Mexico                     
16:56 28:10.93  3:32 
   45      Matthew Schleder        West Texas A&M                         
17:14 28:12.46  3:32 



   46   35 Cameron Woodberry       Wayland Baptist                        
17:20 28:19.81  3:33 
   47   36 Alex Nelson             Metro State                                  
28:23.31  3:33 
   48   37 Blake Thompson          Oklahoma Christian University          
17:31 28:32.44  3:35 
   49   38 Kevin Huffman           Metro State                            
17:33 28:33.71  3:35 
   50   39 Zach Walling            Eastern New Mexico                     
17:28 28:34.75  3:35 
   51   40 Sammy Carrasco          Colby CC                               
17:35 28:43.18  3:36 
   52   41 Noe Belmares            Colby CC                               
17:41 28:49.20  3:37 
   53   42 Loic Soria              Cameron                                      
28:50.87  3:37 
   54   43 Emory Lobley            Oklahoma Christian University          
18:01 29:19.14  3:40 
   55   44 Grant Wignall           Cameron                                
17:39 29:36.10  3:43 
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                                               78th Annual Cowboy 
Jamboree
                                          Stillwater OK, September 27, 
2014     
                                   OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: SMALL 



UNIVERSITY - MALE
Place TmPl Name                    School                              
5km      Finish   Pace     
===== ==== ======================= =================================== 
======== ======== ===== 
   56      Danny Castillo          West Texas A&M                         
17:55 29:49.68  3:44 
   57      Evan Fike                                                      
18:26 29:57.68  3:45 
   58   45 Henri Hansert           Cameron                                
18:39 30:29.82  3:49 
   59      Emmanuel Rivera                                                      
30:30.19  3:49 
   60      Baron Barber            Eastern New Mexico                     
18:53 30:52.07  3:52 
   61   46 Tanner Cate             Oklahoma Christian University          
19:06 31:07.84  3:54 
   62      Cole Atchison           Cameron                                
20:18 32:57.36  4:08 
   63      Shadrack Toroitich      Cameron                                
20:38 33:15.06  4:10 
   64      Antonio Moreno          Cameron                                
20:06 34:43.93  4:21 
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                                78th Annual Cowboy Jamboree
                           Stillwater OK, September 27, 2014     
                          TEAM RESULTS: D1 University Female Team

  1.    19  Oklahoma State                      (  18:13.45  
1:31:07.26   1:14.93)
==================================================
  1      1  Monika Juodeskaite       17:16.49
  2      3  Natalie Baker            18:18.26
  3      4  Caileigh Glenn           18:30.25
  4      5  Janelle Martinez         18:30.84
  5      6  Emily Helms              18:31.42
  6   (  9) Abbie Hetherington       18:50.46

  2.    72  Creighton                           (  19:32.19  
1:37:40.97   1:18.67)
==================================================
  1      7  Courtney Sawle           18:43.38
  2     10  Maddie Ivy               19:07.22
  3     17  Emily Mauser             19:54.10
  4     18  Emily Peterson           19:54.22
  5     20  Vanessa Miller           20:02.05
  6   ( 23) Dayle Dickens            20:04.09
  7   ( 26) Maile Shigemasa          20:21.94

  3.    79  Abilene Christian                   (  19:34.71  
1:37:53.56   1:17.71)
==================================================
  1      8  Diana Garcia-Munoz       18:45.62
  2     13  Alexandria Hackett       19:21.12
  3     15  Isabella Gutierrez       19:40.25
  4     21  Michaela Hackett         20:03.24
  5     22  Marina Guerrero Puigdevall   20:03.33
  6   ( 32) Gabby Thompson           20:48.97
  7   ( 34) Landa Dowdy              21:07.21

  4.    85  Belmont                             (  19:36.79  
1:38:03.97   2:09.10)
==================================================
  1      2  Hannah Wittman           18:16.70
  2     14  Kiera Weems              19:34.39
  3     16  Jessie Wynn              19:41.06
  4     25  Hannah Denton            20:06.02
  5     28  Mara White               20:25.80

  5.   104  Incarnate Word                      (  19:56.00  
1:39:40.00   1:14.09)
==================================================
  1     11  Christian Castaneda      19:18.18
  2     12  Christina Rivera         19:19.87



  3     24  Krista Andreassen        20:04.81
  4     27  Clementine Kauffmann     20:24.87
  5     30  Kathleen Hoffman         20:32.27
  6   ( 31) Katelyn Mead             20:43.86
  7   ( 33) Katherine Strubel        20:52.11

  6.   156  Oral Roberts                        (  22:28.98  
1:52:24.92   5:11.85)
==================================================
  1     19  Samantha Watson          19:59.57
  2     29  Omega Reese              20:28.40
  3     35  Madison Guenzler         21:37.59
  4     36  Catharyn Klarich         25:07.94
  5     37  Hannah Turnbow           25:11.42



                              78th Annual Cowboy Jamboree
                         Stillwater OK, September 27, 2014     
                          OVERALL D1 University Female Overall
Place TmPl Name                    School                              
Finish   Pace     
===== ==== ======================= =================================== 
======== ===== 
    1    1 Monika Juodeskaite      Oklahoma State                      
17:16.49  3:28 
    2    2 Hannah Wittman          Belmont                             
18:16.70  3:40 
    3    3 Natalie Baker           Oklahoma State                      
18:18.26  3:40 
    4    4 Caileigh Glenn          Oklahoma State                      
18:30.25  3:43 
    5    5 Janelle Martinez        Oklahoma State                      
18:30.84  3:43 
    6    6 Emily Helms             Oklahoma State                      
18:31.42  3:43 
    7    7 Courtney Sawle          Creighton                           
18:43.38  3:45 
    8    8 Diana Garcia-Munoz      Abilene Christian                   
18:45.62  3:46 
    9    9 Abbie Hetherington      Oklahoma State                      
18:50.46  3:47 
   10   10 Maddie Ivy              Creighton                           
19:07.22  3:50 
   11   11 Christian Castaneda     Incarnate Word                      
19:18.18  3:52 
   12   12 Christina Rivera        Incarnate Word                      
19:19.87  3:52 
   13   13 Alexandria Hackett      Abilene Christian                   
19:21.12  3:53 
   14   14 Kiera Weems             Belmont                             
19:34.39  3:55 
   15   15 Isabella Gutierrez      Abilene Christian                   
19:40.25  3:57 
   16   16 Jessie Wynn             Belmont                             
19:41.06  3:57 
   17   17 Emily Mauser            Creighton                           
19:54.10  3:59 
   18   18 Emily Peterson          Creighton                           
19:54.22  3:59 
   19   19 Samantha Watson         Oral Roberts                        
19:59.57  4:00 
   20   20 Vanessa Miller          Creighton                           
20:02.05  4:01 
   21   21 Michaela Hackett        Abilene Christian                   
20:03.24  4:01 
   22   22 Marina Guerrero Puigdev Abilene Christian                   



20:03.33  4:01 
   23   23 Dayle Dickens           Creighton                           
20:04.09  4:01 
   24   24 Krista Andreassen       Incarnate Word                      
20:04.81  4:01 
   25   25 Hannah Denton           Belmont                             
20:06.02  4:02 
   26   26 Maile Shigemasa         Creighton                           
20:21.94  4:05 
   27   27 Clementine Kauffmann    Incarnate Word                      
20:24.87  4:05 
   28   28 Mara White              Belmont                             
20:25.80  4:06 
   29   29 Omega Reese             Oral Roberts                        
20:28.40  4:06 
   30   30 Kathleen Hoffman        Incarnate Word                      
20:32.27  4:07 
   31      Anna Weirick            Creighton                           
20:39.08  4:08 
   32   31 Katelyn Mead            Incarnate Word                      
20:43.86  4:09 
   33   32 Gabby Thompson          Abilene Christian                   
20:48.97  4:10 
   34   33 Katherine Strubel       Incarnate Word                      
20:52.11  4:11 
   35   34 Landa Dowdy             Abilene Christian                   
21:07.21  4:14 
   36      Savanah Silva           Abilene Christian                   
21:07.73  4:14 
   37      Lindsey Frost           Incarnate Word                      
21:22.26  4:17 
   38   35 Madison Guenzler        Oral Roberts                        
21:37.59  4:20 
   39      Denise Altamirano       Abilene Christian                   
21:49.25  4:22 
   40      Karina Velez            Incarnate Word                      
21:53.05  4:23 
   41      Logan Lucas             Creighton                           
23:26.62  4:42 
   42      Bernise Altamirano      Abilene Christian                   
24:41.85  4:57 
   43   36 Catharyn Klarich        Oral Roberts                        
25:07.94  5:02 
   44   37 Hannah Turnbow          Oral Roberts                        
25:11.42  5:03 
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                                78th Annual Cowboy Jamboree
                           Stillwater OK, September 27, 2014     
                               TEAM RESULTS:   D1 University

  1.    15  Oklahoma State                      (  24:50.49  
2:04:12.48   0:55.02)
==================================================
  1      1  Kirubel Erassa           24:19.59
  2      2  Fabian Clarkson          24:35.78
  3      3  Craig Nowak              24:51.73
  4      4  Luis Martinez            25:10.77
  5      5  Anthoney Armstrong       25:14.61
  6   (  6) Noah Gade                25:19.81
  7   (  7) Justin Vilhauer          25:27.29

  2.    61  Belmont                             (  26:49.81  
2:14:09.08   1:06.30)
==================================================
  1      8  John Sharpe              26:10.75
  2     10  David Everett            26:31.97
  3     12  Kris Howard              26:53.87
  4     15  Luke Evans               27:15.44
  5     16  Evan Stifel              27:17.05
  6   ( 17) Anthony Didion           27:18.26
  7   ( 21) Kaden Eaton              27:26.08

  3.    84  Creighton                           (  27:09.89  
2:15:49.45   1:24.76)
==================================================
  1      9  Garrett Kenyon           26:13.42
  2     14  Drew Prescott            27:14.24
  3     19  Pat Reinschmidt          27:19.97
  4     20  Eric Klein               27:23.64
  5     22  David Rice               27:38.18
  6   ( 23) Matt Piercy              27:39.56
  7   ( 24) Ty Medd                  28:12.88

  4.   123  Oral Roberts                        (  28:37.05  
2:23:05.26   4:38.67)
==================================================
  1     11  Jonathan Harper          26:39.11
  2     13  Ryan Masey               26:59.82
  3     27  Leif Peterson            28:31.27
  4     33  Cameron Peterson         29:37.28
  5     39  Blayne Hisquierdo        31:17.78
  6   ( 40) Bennett Harris           32:36.44

  5.   134  Incarnate Word                      (  28:32.53  
2:22:42.69   1:53.00)
==================================================



  1     18  Marcos Mora              27:18.88
  2     26  Jorge Quintero           28:29.51
  3     29  Mario Mora               28:49.89
  4     30  Jairo Cruces             28:52.53
  5     31  Nathan Sosa              29:11.88
  6   ( 34) Cesar Moreno             29:47.17

  6.   156  Abilene Christian                   (  29:17.54  
2:26:27.73   1:57.38)
==================================================
  1     25  Sterlen Paul             28:14.75
  2     28  Ryan Cleary              28:34.90
  3     32  Ryan Woelful             29:26.02
  4     35  John Baker               29:59.93
  5     36  Reid Rivers              30:12.13
  6   ( 37) Taylor Ochs              30:24.61
  7   ( 38) Jesse Coates             31:00.00



                              78th Annual Cowboy Jamboree
                         Stillwater OK, September 27, 2014     
                 OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D1 University Overall 
Male
Place TmPl Name                    School                              
5km      Finish   Pace     
===== ==== ======================= =================================== 
======== ======== ===== 
    1    1 Kirubel Erassa          Oklahoma State                         
15:02 24:19.59  3:03 
    2    2 Fabian Clarkson         Oklahoma State                         
15:08 24:35.78  3:05 
    3    3 Craig Nowak             Oklahoma State                         
15:30 24:51.73  3:07 
    4    4 Luis Martinez           Oklahoma State                         
15:54 25:10.77  3:09 
    5    5 Anthoney Armstrong      Oklahoma State                         
15:46 25:14.61  3:10 
    6    6 Noah Gade               Oklahoma State                         
15:51 25:19.81  3:10 
    7    7 Justin Vilhauer         Oklahoma State                               
25:27.29  3:11 
    8      Brian Gohlke            Oklahoma State                         
15:54 25:33.17  3:12 
    9      David Osborn            Oklahoma State                         
15:53 25:39.06  3:13 
   10      Matthew Fayers          Oklahoma State                         
16:12 25:57.11  3:15 
   11      Vegard Oelstad          Oklahoma State                         
16:07 25:59.79  3:15 
   12    8 John Sharpe             Belmont                                
16:18 26:10.75  3:17 
   13    9 Garrett Kenyon          Creighton                              
16:28 26:13.42  3:17 
   14   10 David Everett           Belmont                                
16:26 26:31.97  3:19 
   15   11 Jonathan Harper         Oral Roberts                           
16:30 26:39.11  3:20 
   16      Brigham Hedges          Oklahoma State                         
16:39 26:51.91  3:22 
   17      Alexander Johansson     Oklahoma State                         
16:34 26:52.79  3:22 
   18   12 Kris Howard             Belmont                                
16:28 26:53.87  3:22 
   19   13 Ryan Masey              Oral Roberts                           
16:37 26:59.82  3:23 
   20   14 Drew Prescott           Creighton                              
17:02 27:14.24  3:25 
   21   15 Luke Evans              Belmont                                
16:46 27:15.44  3:25 



   22   16 Evan Stifel             Belmont                                
16:31 27:17.05  3:25 
   23   17 Anthony Didion          Belmont                                
17:04 27:18.26  3:25 
   24   18 Marcos Mora             Incarnate Word                         
16:51 27:18.88  3:25 
   25   19 Pat Reinschmidt         Creighton                              
17:09 27:19.97  3:25 
   26   20 Eric Klein              Creighton                              
17:08 27:23.64  3:26 
   27   21 Kaden Eaton             Belmont                                
16:53 27:26.08  3:26 
   28   22 David Rice              Creighton                              
17:10 27:38.18  3:28 
   29      Marcus Bridger-Wilkinso Belmont                                
16:31 27:38.75  3:28 
   30   23 Matt Piercy             Creighton                              
17:01 27:39.56  3:28 
   31      Alejandro Hernandez                                            
17:23 27:55.52  3:30 
   32   24 Ty Medd                 Creighton                              
17:25 28:12.88  3:32 
   33   25 Sterlen Paul            Abilene Christian                      
17:13 28:14.75  3:32 
   34      Jacob Ohnstad           Creighton                              
17:26 28:15.23  3:32 
   35   26 Jorge Quintero          Incarnate Word                         
17:37 28:29.51  3:34 
   36   27 Leif Peterson           Oral Roberts                           
17:37 28:31.27  3:34 
   37   28 Ryan Cleary             Abilene Christian                      
17:29 28:34.90  3:35 
   38      Matt Blivin             Belmont                                
17:13 28:35.90  3:35 
   39   29 Mario Mora              Incarnate Word                         
17:09 28:49.89  3:37 
   40   30 Jairo Cruces            Incarnate Word                         
17:45 28:52.53  3:37 
   41   31 Nathan Sosa             Incarnate Word                         
17:42 29:11.88  3:39 
   42   32 Ryan Woelful            Abilene Christian                      
17:59 29:26.02  3:41 
   43   33 Cameron Peterson        Oral Roberts                           
18:20 29:37.28  3:43 
   44   34 Cesar Moreno            Incarnate Word                         
18:19 29:47.17  3:44 
   45   35 John Baker              Abilene Christian                      
18:31 29:59.93  3:45 
   46   36 Reid Rivers             Abilene Christian                      
18:11 30:12.13  3:47 



   47   37 Taylor Ochs             Abilene Christian                      
18:40 30:24.61  3:49 
   48   38 Jesse Coates            Abilene Christian                      
18:50 31:00.00  3:53 
   49   39 Blayne Hisquierdo       Oral Roberts                           
19:12 31:17.78  3:55 
   50      Lane Hoskinson          Abilene Christian                      
19:17 31:47.64  3:59 
   51   40 Bennett Harris          Oral Roberts                           
19:49 32:36.44  4:05 
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